
County Officer Community of Practice 
			   ....Developing & Sharing
2nd February
The Bonnington Hotel, Dublin

Essential information day delivered by 
top class speakers ensuring
training for each role

County PRO Workshop
see below dates:
 		  Munster - Thursday 10th January

		  Leinster - Tuesday 22nd January

		  Connacht - Tuesday 29th January

		  Ulster - Wednesday 16th January

GDPR – How to ensure we 
are compliant? 
See dates below:
	 Munster - Castletroy Park Hotel - 30th January

	 Connacht - Connacht COE - 13th February

	 Ulster - Kelly’s Inn, Ballygalwey, - 20th February

	 Leinster - Midlands Hotel, Portlaoise - 6th March

Attendees
•	 County chairperson, secretary, treasurer, children’s officers and development officers
•	 Provincial president, secretary, treasurer and development officers

1

2

3

4

5

6

6

8

9

11

7
10

12 15

14

16

13

17

1. Belfast 	 6/02/19

2. Arklow	 6/02/19
		
3. Galway  	 7/02/19

4. Roscrea 	 7/02/19

5. Croke Park 	 09/02/19

6. Cork City 	 13/02/19

7. Ballyshannon 	 13/02/19

8. Dublin 	 14/02/19

9. Ardee 	 14/02/19

	 10. Strabane  	 14/02/19

	 11. Mullingar 	 20/02/19

	 12. Castlebar 	 21/02/19
	
	 13. Athy 	 21/02/19

	 14. Limerick City 	 21/02/19

	 15. Carrick on Shannon	 27/02/19

	 16. Monaghan 	 28/02/19

	 17. New Ross 	 28/02/19

Club Officer Training Dates
Club officer education
Club officer training is a 2½ workshop for club
chairperson’s, secretary’s, treasurer’s, registrar’s and PRO’s

LGFA Volunteer Training Calender

LGFA
Volunteer

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=hrxFrNSvpUKfwz6H4bd_zm8acX0IqvBPoJE4xRsVwk9UMVQzNUhHRVVaNzRIMUxZTldTNFFNTlk5Ty4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPage.aspx#FormId=hrxFrNSvpUKfwz6H4bd_zqXkEPE5EHlOranzArQ4dmRUOFQ2UlJBRkw4VTY1SVpaMkYwTFVDTTUzUS4u&Token=7ebca2ed17b942f9985568a20af7b1e1
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=hrxFrNSvpUKfwz6H4bd_zm8acX0IqvBPoJE4xRsVwk9URDVCTFU2UlNXS1hJUDNSV1pHSkFVVjBBNS4u
https://login.microsoftonline.com/common/oauth2/authorize?response_mode=form_post&response_type=id_token+code&scope=openid&msafed=0&nonce=9cc8da37-08d5-4db9-bbe5-8ec8dfc3eaba.636807221711441484&state=https%3A%2F%2Fforms.office.com%2FPages%2FResponsePage.aspx%3Fid%3DhrxFrNSvpUKfwz6H4bd_zm8acX0IqvBPoJE4xRsVwk9URERLU1g5U0dURVpMV0xISEdNNThGOUVFWS4u&client_id=c9a559d2-7aab-4f13-a6ed-e7e9c52aec87&redirect_uri=https:%2f%2fforms.office.com%2fauth%2fsignin
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