LGFA Volunteer Training Calender

County Officer Community of PracticeDeveloping & Sharing

2nd February

The Bonnington Hotel, Dublin

Essential information day delivered by top class speakers ensuring training for each role

Attendees

- County chairperson, secretary, treasurer, children's officers and development officers
- Provincial president, secretary, treasurer and development officers

County PRO Workshop see below dates:

Munster - Thursday 10th January

Leinster - Tuesday 22nd January

Connacht - Tuesday 29th January

Ulster - Wednesday 16th January

GDPR – How to ensure we are compliant?

See dates below:

Munster - Castletroy Park Hotel - 30th January

Connacht - Connacht COE - 13th February

Ulster - Kelly's Inn, Ballygalwey, - 20th February

Leinster - Midlands Hotel, Portlaoise - 6th March



Club Officer Training Dates

Club officer education

Club officer training is a 2½ workshop for club chairperson's, secretary's, treasurer's, registrar's and PRO's





1. Belfast	6/02/19
2. Arklow	6/02/19
3. Galway	7/02/19
4. Roscreα	7/02/19
5. Croke Park	09/02/19
6. Cork City	13/02/19
7. Ballyshannon	13/02/19
8. Dublin	14/02/19
9. Ardee	14/02/19

10. Strabane	14/02/19
11. Mullingar	20/02/19
12. Castlebar	21/02/19
13. Athy	21/02/19
14. Limerick City	21/02/19
15. Carrick on Shannon	27/02/19
16. Monaghan	28/02/19
17. New Ross	28/02/19